
12/20/23 Ugly Christmas Sweater Results

place rider_name horse_registered_name score purse

Pee Wee

 1st Ava Finley Jane 16.259 $36.00)

 2nd Mia McBeth-Clark Cal Bar Penelope 16.426 $24.00)

 3rd Mia McBeth-Clark Opie 22.988

 4th Hazel Johnson Froto 38.575

 Youth 1st Go

1D

 1st Landyn Bafford Judges Silver Bullet 14.54 $68.00)

 2nd Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 14.841

2D

 1st Josie Lauman Miss sure shot 15.075 $62.00)

 2nd Keira Holland Sky Lake 15.26

3D

 1st Danika Kuck A Pistol Packn Momma 15.891 $52.00)

 2nd Charlee Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 15.984

4D

 1st Gabriella Flegal Lottie Da Lynx 16.085 $46.00)

 2nd Emily Tillenburg Blues wild child 16.267

 3rd Hailey Lakin MC Dash N Dandy 16.271

 4th Monica Wood Holly 16.303

 5th Hailee Polzel Nickie Wood 16.595

 6th Rylie Blurton  Gunner 18.155

Futurity 

1D

 1st Kelsie Miller SP Haydays Choice 13.999 $216.00)

 2nd Skye Miller Plain Blazin Fame 14.326 $144.00)

 3rd Alecia Fox TLS Chicacherry Cola 14.442

2D

 1st Lacy Stovner Kitten Cotton 15.021 $144.00)

 2nd Taylor Selby McPherson JD FIREWATER GUCCI 15.106 $96.00)

 3rd Lacy Stovner KT Jane Dough 15.222



 4th Patricia Freeman-Martin Ivan the Jedi 16.923

 5th Shellie Gray Duelin Wooly Bully 17.168

Tanya Ledbetter TK Kiss this Mccoy 914.241

Skye Miller KG Shock N Awe 914.688

 4D 1ST GO

1D

 1st Kelsie Miller SP Haydays Choice 13.999 $261.00)

 2nd Skye Miller DMR I'm Kinda Special 14.132 $197.00)

 3rd Skye Miller Judge Robin Hood 14.153 $141.00)

 4th Kelsie Miller DMR Famous PG 14.238 $106.00)

 5th Skye Miller Bessie Coleman 14.242

 6th Skye Miller Plain Blazin Fame 14.326

 7th Rachelle Smith-Mose Iza French dream 14.349

 8th Alecia Fox TLS Chicacherry Cola 14.442

2D

 1st Zarek McPherson DASH TA COWBOY 14.53 $235.00)

 2nd Landyn Bafford Judges Silver Bullet 14.54 $178.00)

 3rd Vickie Westwood EPH Streakin Orphan 14.542 $127.00)

 4th Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 14.563 $95.00)

 5th Brandy Schanno 1 Tangyote Chex 14.591

 6th Cassidy Clark Mountain Squal 14.601

 7th Colleen Kingsbury PC Judge BeRare 14.622

 8th Emma Suing One hot potato 14.646

 9th Tasha johns TLS FEELIN FOXY 14.68

 10th Josie Lauman Miss sure shot 14.775

 11th Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 14.841

 12th Natalia Frolov RCA PRETTY LATEFROST 14.854

 13th Jamie Sutter Wallanic 14.855

 14th Skye Miller Boom Shakalaka Boom 14.904

 15th Lacy Stovner Kitten Cotton 14.91

 16th Tanya Ledbetter TK High on Montana 14.947

3D

 1st Lacy Stovner KT Jane Dough 15.04 $200.00)

 2nd Christy Kruse LS SUNDAY SUPRISE 15.094 $151.00)

 3rd Brandy Schanno 1 Rockin Ikes Gold 15.13 $108.00)

 4th Jaymie Leach L bar D Genuinewendy 15.135 $81.00)

 5th Kendyl Hanning THR Nottabittagold 15.173

 6th Keira Holland Sky Lake 15.26

 7th Ryann Bafford Dat Cash Baby 15.357

 8th Karen Mitchell HondoStreakinForCash 15.36



 9th Nicolle  Johnson Britt 15.367

 10th Cheyenne Westwood Jess Rockin My Socks 15.497

4D

 1st Jamie Sutter Creeping bob 15.649 $174.00)

 2nd Dana Millin GCH Smart Cats Plan 15.704 $132.00)

 3rd Sabrina Frolov Cuttyslibertybell 15.771 $94.00)

 4th Jailyn Wildner Tk Skippers Smooth Luv 15.799 $71.00)

 5th Charlee Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 15.984

 6th Gabriella Flegal Lottie Da Lynx 16.085

 7th Zarek McPherson Arlo 16.232

 8th Hailee Polzel Nickie Wood 16.595

 9th Alissa Foreman Ima daddys girl uno 16.903

 10th Lacy Stovner Duel Fame 16.963

 11th Shellie Gray Duelin Wooly Bully 17.168

 12th Josie Lauman Pocket full of Whiskey 17.23

 13th Tayler Jo Sherman GUYS WANNA STREAK 17.66

 14th Tobi Randall WYO Nevada Assets 18.613

 15th Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants 914.785

Patricia Freeman-Martin Billiespencer 15.39

Tanya Ledbetter TK Kiss this Mccoy 914.241

Skye Miller KG Shock N Awe 914.688

Emma Suing Smartest freckle 915.019

OBRA Open 

 1st Karen Mitchell HondoStreakinForCash 15.36 $20.00)

Gretchen Miller House of Lions 915.078

Moved 3500 to Open

 Youth 2nd go 

1D

 1st Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 14.841 $22.00)

2D

 1st Charlee Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 15.984 $17.00)

3D

 1st Rylie Blurton  Gunner 18.155 $15.00)

4D 2nd Go



1D

 1st Rachelle Smith-Mose Iza French dream 14.349 $147.00)

 2nd Vickie Westwood EPH Streakin Orphan 14.542

 3rd Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 14.563

 4th Cassidy Clark Mountain Squal 14.601

 5th Colleen Kingsbury PC Judge BeRare 14.622

 6th Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 14.841

2D

 1st Tanya Ledbetter TK High on Montana 14.947 $132.00)

 1st Karen Mitchell HondoStreakinForCash 15.36 $113.00)

 2nd Cheyenne Westwood Jess Rockin My Socks 15.497

3D

 3rd Sabrina Frolov Cuttyslibertybell 15.771

4D

 1st Charlee Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 15.984 $98.00)

Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants 914.785

Tanya Ledbetter TK Kiss this Mccoy 914.241

Gretchen Miller House of Lions 915.078


